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14-DAY BAY OF BISCAY & ENGLISH CHANNEL

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Sojourn
Date Saturday, 29 June 2024
Duration 14 nights

From LISBON to DOVER (LONDON)
Prices from £321 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£4495 PP

Balcony From

£5474 PP

Suite From

£11971 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 29/06/2024 LISBON Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 30/06/2024 AT SEA

Mon 01/07/2024 A CORUNA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 02/07/2024 GIJON Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 03/07/2024 BILBAO Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 13:30

Thu 04/07/2024 CRUISING GIRONDE ESTUARY

Thu 04/07/2024 BORDEAUX Arrive: 07:30

Fri 05/07/2024 BORDEAUX Depart: 20:00

Sat 06/07/2024 LA ROCHELLE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 07/07/2024 AT SEA

Mon 08/07/2024 ST MALO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:30

Tue 09/07/2024 PLYMOUTH Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 10/07/2024 COWES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 11/07/2024 AT SEA

Fri 12/07/2024 ZEEBRUGGE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 13/07/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Owner’s Suite (O2) £16421  (SA) £6530

Ocean View Suite (A) £4495 Ocean View Suite (OS) £4495

Ocean View Suite (A1) £4673 Veranda Suite (V2) £5474
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Categories continued ...

Veranda Suite (V3) £5830 Veranda Suite (V4) £6008

Penthouse Suite (PH) £11971 Penthouse Spa Suite (PS) £14463

Signature Suite (SS) £18913 Grand Signature Suite (GR) £28525

Wintergarden Suite (WG) £23007

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


